96/

12

oLD
PART HO

. =
\DW‘JO\U}#(«'NHSE

10

L E

14

17

20
21
22
23

25
26
30
31
32

T wewm

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

il

M-DO530

TA240AF106
K0230AAL03
PT0O240AAL0L
TO240AF114

©-32430
K02308A201
b-p26
0-P38
TO240AB10O1
KO230AB102
KO250AF102
TOZ40AFLOL
RO230AFL0E
KD230AR201
KO230AR30L
0-03615
0-11020
KD230AR101
RO230AD101
TO240AD1LO3
KO230AD102
TO240AD208
KC241BW116

33

TO240RF113

KO230AAL02
10-PS

MDO5300
BTADF06200
BKABAO3000
BTADAOL200
BTADF14000
BKABAOZ2000
fe.0)-5"]
COA324300
BKABA21000
CoP26
CoR38
BTADB01000
BKABB02000
BRAGF02000
BTADFO1170
BRKABFOS00D
BKABE21000
BKBRBE31000
COA036150
COA110200
BKABE01000
BKAEDO1000
BTADDO3000
BRABD02000
BTADD12000
BRAEW16000
BTADF13000

Bolt MSx30
Exhaust Cover
Exhaust Bumper
Bead Cap

Seal

Spring
O-Ring
O-Ring

Valve Piston
O-Ring
O-Ring

Main Cylinder
Driver Bumper

Body Housihg
Nylon Washer

O-Ring

O-Ring

Air Switch Cover
Trigger

Pin

Pin
Spring

Seal

Steel Drivexr Plate

Trigger Valve Cage
Trigger Valve Stem

Secondary Trigger

O S T S S o e

%

(rTA06268)

ITM
RO

OLD
PART NO

NEW
PART NO

DESCRIPTION

3

34
3s
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
| 54
56
57
58
84
8s

TO240AF112
M-D0412
0-22431
'K0230ACL02
P-S4010J
P-825100
PO626ACLOL
M-DO514
POS26BWIO0L
PO626BP202
PO626BXLO0L
P0426BY10L
PO426BYL03
PO426BY104
PO626BYL02
M-R0408
P0426BX106
P0426BX105
PO426BY109
P0426BX107
0-01415
M-50522
P0426BYL05
M-D0520
KO230AFL110
KO230AF105

86

0-01418

BTADF12000
MDO4120
COAZ24310
BRABC02000
CPJ4010

JCPI2510

BKALC01000
CMDOS5140
BKALW01000
BKALP22000
BKALX01000
BKAJYC1000
BKAJW0OS000
BKAJP0S5000
BKALPO4000
MP04080
BKAJP44000
BEAJP41000
BKAJY07000
BKAJP47000
COA014150
CMDOS5220
BKAJY04000
CMDO5200°
BRABDO600O
BKABFO5000
COAG14150

Rear Cap

Bolt M4xia

O-Ring

Main Piston

Pin

Pin

Driver Blade
Screw MS5x14

Main Bit Guide
sSpacer

Magazine Cover
Magazine Guide Board
Fixture of Feeder
Spring

Staple Feeder
Screw M4x8

Coil Spring
Click Lever

Cclip

Pin

OC-Ring

Screw M5x22
Stopper

Screw M5x20
Spring

Plastic Driver Guide

O-Ring

I

[ T O T S I SN R NI S Rl o e e - - W o

.



Crown: 5.7mm (7/32%)
Gauge: 18 (1.05x1.25mm) .
Length: 10-25mn (13/32%-1%)

Air stapler
ASP-0626

ir Stapler
nSP-0626 / BASP-0626S

Ytem| Part Description ity Item Part Description oty
.| No. vo.| 1.

1 [Ms30 Bolt MSx20 . 41 jMs1e Screw MSx1a 2
2 |spo002 |Exhauet Covex 1 42 |2366002 |Main Bit Guide 1
3 |5P0003 |Exhaust Bumper 1 43 ]2366003 |spacer 1
4 {8P0004 |Head Caxp 1 44 {2366004 Magazine Cover b 8
s |srooos [o-Rring K 45 |2345005 |[Magazine Guide Board] 1
6 |spoooé |spring L ! 36 2335007 |Fixtura of Yaeeder 2
7 |[spooo7 lo-Ring IR I 37 {=23%n00e [Spring 2
® |sP000@ JO-Ring iy [ ie I2245006 [ctaple Feoder 1
9 |spooos |valve Piizan B Uir hmizs lscrew mDiaus 2"
10 [spooie {valve Piston Stop | : ! Voep 12235012 |eoil spring Y
11 {spoo11 [o-Ring e i2345011 {Qick Tever 1
12 |zazaos T fasizzze Iy 1
13 Jspeoiz _ . 123w3C13 Pin 1
15 |236401 iSteel Driver Flaze = 1! 23 O-Ping 1
16 {§P001S 7-Ping P 55 ;M5 Bolt HS 1
19 [sP0052 " |Iylem Waeker mo bt g hr s g e EEx22 - = XY
20 |8P0053 |Triggex Valve Cage | 1 57 12335009 |Stopper 1
21 |spoose |rrigger Talve Stea | 3 59 [#520 Scrow MSx20 2
22 lspooss |o-ring 1

23 |gp0022 {0-Ring 2

a4 |gpoose lnix switsh cover L

25 [sP0024 |Triggex i

26 {sP3022 |Roll Pin 3.0:22 1

36 |spoo3s jo-Ring 1

37 |242301 JMain Piston . 1

3¢ |sp0037 |Roll Pin 1

39 |SP0039 {Bit Pin 13

30 |2366001 |Driver Biade by

65 |SP0057 |Extensiom Block 1

94 242324 " |spring - 1

85 |242325 |Plastic Driver Guids| 1

86 [P O-Ring B

.97 [2342000 |Body Housing i

89 |2423026 |nixr Pipe 1
for AIP-06268:

*30 12431001 |Secamdary Trigger 1

*31 [9p316 |gpring Pin 1

*32 [SP0031 [Spring 1




